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Some Presbyterian Mission Agency Contacts 
 
 

Theology, Worship, and Education 
 
Chip Hardwick, Director  chip.hardwick@pcusa.org   5333 
 
Charles Wiley, Associate Director charles.wiley@pcusa.org   5734 
 
Congregational Ministries Publishing 
 
Clare Lewis, Publisher  clare.lewis@pcusa.org   5032 

  
Candace C. Hill, Coordinator  candace.hill@pcusa.org   5166 
Educational Ministries      

  
Mark Hinds, General Editor  mark.hinds@pcusa.org            5480 

 Curriculum Development 
 
 Grace Kim, Associate   grace.kim@pcusa.org         5484 
 Curriculum Development, Korean 

 
Marissa Galvan-Valle, Associate marissa.galvan-valle@pcusa.org       5768 

 Resources & Relationships, Spanish/Latino(a) 
 
  Curriculum Helpline: 
 Jerri Smith, English    jerri.smith@pcusa.org    5179 
 Stephanie Vasquez, Spanish  elizabeth.jackson@pcusa.org (same) 5056 

Sunkyoo Park    sunkyoo.park@pcusa.org        5078  
 
Theology and Worship 
     
Barry Ensign-George    barry.ensign-george@pcusa.org  5655 
Associate, Theology 
 
David Gambrell   david.gambrel@pcusa.org   5311 
Associate, Worship  
 
Evangelism and Church Growth 

 
Ray Jones, Coordinator  ray.jones@pcusa.org    5280 
Evangelism 
 
David Loleng, Associate  david.loleng@pcusa.org   5519 
Evangelism 
 
Vera White, Coordinator  vera.white@pcusa.org   5261 

 1001 Worshiping Communities 
 

Gina Yeager-Buckley, Associate gina.yeager@pcusa.org        5497 
Youth Ministries 
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Communication and Funds Development: Mission Interpretation 
 

 Margaret Boone   margaret.boone@pcusa.org   5183 
Project Manager, Special Offerings 
 
Kathy Wolpert    kathy.wolpert@pcusa.org   5121 

 Project Manager, Mission Resources 
 
Compassion, Peace, Justice 
 

Carl Horton    carl.horton@pcusa.org   5200 
Associate for Leadership Development 
 
Andrew Kang Bartlett, Associate andrew.kangbartlett@pcusa.org  5388 

 National Hunger Concerns 
 

Racial Ethnic & Women’s Ministries/Presbyterian Women 
 
 Susan Jackson-Dowd, Director susan.jackson-dowd@pcusa.org  5368 
  

Carissa Herold, Associate  carissa.herold@pcusa.org   5322  
PW Marketing    

  
World Mission: 

 
Lydia Kim, Associate   lydia.kim@pcusa.org    5024 
Young Adult Volunteer Program  

 
Ellen Sherby, Coordinator  ellen.sherby@pcusa.org   5512 
Equipping for Mission Involvement 

 
Office of General Assembly: 

 
Martha Miller, Associate   martha.miller@pcusa.org   Deployed 
Certification and Christian Vocation 
 
Presbyterian Publishing Corporation 
 
Marc Lewis, Publisher   mlewis@presbypub.com   5336 
Presbyterian Publishing Corporation 
 
David Maxwell    dmaxwell@presbypub.com   5128 
Executive Editor, The Thoughtful Christian 
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New Contacts    Email     Phone 
     

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 


